

H
ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.10

SECTION

IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 630 OF 2000

VASANTH

Appellant

(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS

Respondent

(s)

(With office report)

Date: 22/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shantha Kr.v.Mahale, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

Mr. S.Manjunath, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde , Adv

Mr. Anil Kr. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on 24th February, 2005 as a part-heard matter.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

COURT MASTER

(VIJAY DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER