

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 630 OF 2000

VASANTH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/04/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Shantha Kr.V.Mahale, Adv.

Mr.Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

Mr.S.Manjunath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the respondent-Gram Panchayat states that the recent election of

the office bearers of the Gram Panchayat has taken place. Therefore, he seeks time to

take instructions.

Put up after summer vacation.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master